
DIBRUGARH

ROUTINE FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

Duration – 3 hours 

Date 
09:00am to 12:00pm 10:00am to 01:00pm 

I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

16.02.26(Mon) Science Maths Science Maths Maths Science SST SST 

17.02.26(Tue)         

18.02.26(Wed) English 1 English 1 English 1 English 1 Hindi Assamese Hindi Science 

19.02.26(Thu)         

20.02.26(Fri) Assamese Hindi Assamese Hindi English 1 Hindi English English 

21.02.26(Sat)      Computer Computer Hindi 

22.02.26 Sunday 

23.02.26(Mon) Maths Science Maths Science Science Maths Assamese Maths 

24.02.26(Tue)         

25.02.26(Wed) English 2 English 2 English 2 English 2 Assamese English Science Assamese 

26.02.26(Thu)         

27.02.26(Fri) Hindi Assamese Hindi Assamese English 2 SST Maths Elective 

02.03.26(Mon) Adv. Maths Qualifying Exam for Class VII Students  



 

DIBRUGARH

ROUTINE FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

Duration – 2 hours 

Date 9:30am  to 11:30am 12:00pm  to 02:00pm 

Time Pre-Nursery Nursery K.G 

16.02.26(Mon) Language(Written) Language(Written) Science(Written) 

17.02.26(Tue)    

18.02.26(Wed) Drawing/Assamese(Oral) Language(Oral)/ GK   Handwriting(Written)/Singing 

19.02.26(Thu)    

20.02.26(Fri) 
Rhymes(Oral)/ 
Conversation(Oral) 

Number(Oral)/Rhymes(Oral) Maths (Written) 

21.02.26(Sat)   Drawing / GK(Oral) 

22.02.26 (Sunday) 

23.02.26(Mon) Numbers(Written) Numbers(Written) Assamese(Written) 

24.02.26(Tue) ** **  

25.02.26(Wed) GK(Oral)/ Numbers(Oral) Handwriting/Drawing English(Written)   

26.02.26(Thu)    

27.02.26(Fri) Language(Oral) 
Conversation (Oral) / 
Assamese(Oral) 

Reading/Recitation(Oral) 


